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Date Start Event Name Location
Sat 09/10/2011 9:00 am VVB @ Rossville Tourney Rossville Senior High School
Sat 09/17/2011 TBD V Golf Sectional TBD
Sat 09/24/2011 TBD V Golf Regional TBD
Sat 09/24/2011 TBD JHVB @ MIC Hamilton Heights Hamilton Heights High School
Thu 09/29/2011 TBD V Tennis Sectional TBD
Fri 09/30/2011 TBD V Tennis Sectional TBD
Fri 09/30/2011 TBD V Golf State Meet TBD
Sat 10/01/2011 TBD V Golf State Meet TBD
Sat 10/01/2011 TBD V Tennis Sectional TBD
Tue 10/04/2011 TBD V Tennis Regional TBD
Wed 10/05/2011 TBD V Tennis Regional TBD
Sat 10/08/2011 TBD V Tennis Semi State TBD
Sat 10/08/2011 8:30 am JHVB Cass Invitational LC Gym JH

LC Gym HS
Tue 10/11/2011 5:00 pm VXC @ Logansport Sectional Logansport Comm High School
Fri 10/14/2011 TBD V Tennis State Meet TBD
Sat 10/15/2011 TBD V Tennis State Meet TBD
Wed 10/19/2011 6:00 pm VVB Sectional TBD
Thu 10/20/2011 6:00 pm VVB Sectional TBD
Fri 10/21/2011 7:00 pm VFB Sectional TBD
Sat 10/22/2011 TBD V Tennis State TBD
Sat 10/22/2011 TBD VXC @ New Prairie Semi State New Prairie High School
Sat 10/22/2011 6:00 pm VVB Sectional TBD
Tue 10/25/2011 6:00 pm VVB Regional TBD
Fri 10/28/2011 7:00 pm VFB Sectional TBD
Sat 10/29/2011 TBD VXC State Meet TBD
Sat 10/29/2011 10:00 am VVB Semi State TBD
Fri 11/04/2011 7:00 pm VFB Sectional TBD
Sat 11/05/2011 10:00 am VVB State TBD
Fri 11/11/2011 7:00 pm VFB Regional TBD
Fri 11/18/2011 7:00 pm VFB Semi State TBD
Sat 11/19/2011 9:00 am 8th BBB @ Carroll (4-way tourney) Carroll Jr-Sr High School
Fri 11/25/2011 11:00 am VFB State Tournament Lucas Oil Stadium
Tue 11/29/2011 6:30 pm VBBB Cass County Tourney Logansport Comm High School
Wed 11/30/2011 6:30 pm VGBB Cass County Tourney Logansport Comm High School
Fri 12/02/2011 6:30 pm VBBB Cass County Tourney Logansport Comm High School
Sat 12/03/2011 9:30 am JVGBB Cass County Tourney Pioneer Jr-Sr High School
Sat 12/03/2011 9:30 am JVBBB Cass County Tourney Caston Jr-Sr High School
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Sat 12/03/2011 5:00 pm Dodgeball Tournament LC Gym HS
Sat 12/03/2011 6:30 pm VGBB Cass County Tourney Logansport Comm High School
Sat 01/28/2012 TBD V Wrestling Sectional @ Twin Lakes Twin Lakes Senior High School
Sat 01/28/2012 TBD 8th BBB @ Pioneer (4-way tourney) Pioneer Jr-Sr High School
Sat 01/28/2012 TBD 7th BBB @ Pioneer (4-way tourney) Pioneer Jr-Sr High School
Wed 02/08/2012 6:00 pm 7th & 8th BBB MIC Tourney @ Northwestern Northwestern Sr High School
Fri 02/10/2012 6:00 pm VG Swim State Meet @ Natatorium Indianapolis Natatorium
Fri 02/10/2012 6:00 pm VGBB Sectional @ Wabash Wabash High School
Sat 02/11/2012 TBD 7th & 8th MIC Tourney @ Northwestern Northwestern Sr High School
Sat 02/11/2012 7:30 pm VGBB Sectional @ Wabash Wabash High School
Sat 02/18/2012 TBD VGBB Regional TBD
Sat 02/18/2012 TBD JHGBB @ Carroll Tourney Carroll Jr-Sr High School
Thu 02/23/2012 3:30 pm FFA Volleyball Tournament LC Gym HS
Sat 02/25/2012 TBD JHGBB @ Eastern Tourney Eastern High School
Sat 02/25/2012 TBD VGBB Semi State TBD
Tue 02/28/2012 6:00 pm VBBB Sectional @ Manchester Manchester Jr-Sr High School
Fri 03/02/2012 6:00 pm VBBB Sectional @ Manchester Manchester Jr-Sr High School
Sat 03/03/2012 TBD VGBB State Tournament TBD
Sat 03/03/2012 9:00 am JHGBB @ Clinton Central Clinton Central Junior-Senior Hs
Sat 03/03/2012 7:30 pm VBBB Sectional @ Manchester Manchester Jr-Sr High School
Sat 03/10/2012 TBD VBBB Regional TBD
Thu 03/15/2012 6:00 pm JHGBB MIC tourney @ Taylor Taylor High School
Sat 03/17/2012 TBD JHGBB MIC Tourney @ Taylor Taylor High School
Sat 03/17/2012 TBD VBBB Semi-State TBD
Sat 03/24/2012 12:30 pm VBBB State Tournament @ Conseco Conseco Field House
Mon 04/09/2012 6:30 pm Lewis Cass Monarch Dodgeball Tournament LC Gym HS
Tue 05/15/2012 TBD VG Track Sectional @ Madison Grant Madison-Grant High School
Thu 05/17/2012 5:00 pm VB Track Sectional @ Kokomo Kokomo High School
Mon 05/21/2012 TBD VSB Sectional @ Wabash Wabash High School
Tue 05/22/2012 TBD V Tennis Ind Regional TBD
Tue 05/22/2012 TBD VSB Sectional @ Wabash Wabash High School
Tue 05/22/2012 TBD VG Track Regional @ Bremen Bremen Senior High School
Wed 05/23/2012 TBD V Tennis Regional TBD
Wed 05/23/2012 TBD VSB Sectional @ Wabash Wabash High School
Thu 05/24/2012 TBD VBb Sectional @ Wabash Wabash High School
Thu 05/24/2012 5:00 pm VB Track Regional @ Kokomo Kokomo High School
Fri 05/25/2012 TBD VBb Sectional @ Wabash Wabash High School
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Sat 05/26/2012 TBD V Tennis Semi State TBD

Logansport
Sat 05/26/2012 TBD VBb Sectional @ Wabash Wabash High School
Mon 05/28/2012 TBD VBb Sectional @ Wabash Wabash High School
Tue 05/29/2012 TBD VSB Regional TBD
Fri 06/01/2012 TBD VG Track State Meet @ Bloomington Bloomington
Fri 06/01/2012 TBD V Golf Sectional TBD
Sat 06/02/2012 TBD V Tennis State Meet TBD
Sat 06/02/2012 TBD VSB Semi State TBD
Sat 06/02/2012 TBD VB Track State Meet @ Bloomington Bloomington
Sat 06/02/2012 TBD VBb Regional TBD
Sat 06/02/2012 TBD V Golf Sectional TBD
Fri 06/08/2012 TBD V Golf Regional TBD
Fri 06/08/2012 TBD V Tennis Ind State Meet TBD
Sat 06/09/2012 TBD VBb Semi State TBD
Sat 06/09/2012 TBD VSB State TBD
Sat 06/09/2012 TBD V Golf Regional TBD
Sat 06/09/2012 TBD V Tennis Ind State Meet TBD
Tue 06/12/2012 TBD V Golf State Meet Legends Golf Course
Wed 06/13/2012 TBD V Golf State Meet Legends Golf Course
Sat 06/16/2012 TBD VBb State Tournament Victory Field


